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SV 9386

For crystal clear reception



www.oneforall.com

Logistic Information

Model number

Product dimension (cm): 

Packaging type: 

Packaging dimension (cm): 

WEEE (kg):

Product in packaging weight (kg):

Packaging weight (kg):

EAN code packaging Euro version:

EAN code packaging UK version:

EAN code packaging INT version:

Inner carton contents (pcs)

Inner carton dimensions (cm)

Inner carton weight (kg)

EAN code packaging (inner) Euro version

EAN code packaging (inner) UK version

EAN code packaging (inner) INT version

Outer carton content (pcs):

Outer carton dimensions (cm):

Outer carton weight (kg):

EAN code packaging (outer) Euro version

EAN code packaging (outer) UK version

EAN code packaging (outer) INT version

Grüner Punkt

CE

SV 9386

28 x 13,8 x 4,8

Giftbox

31,3 x 8,6  x 18,5

0,695

0,86

0.165

8716184055416    

8716184055447    

8716184055478    

3    

32,3 x 27,2 x 23,2

3    

8716184055423    

8716184055454    

8716184055485    

12    

56,3 x 48,3 x 34,5

12 5/6

8716184055430    

8716184055461    

8716184055492    

Yes

Yes

Consumer benefits
• 4G Filter : This antenna has a unique 3G/4G block-filter to block

all 3G and 4G mobile phone signals,to ensure the best possible
reception, now and in the future

• Wide angle Patch technology increases reception capability
and eliminates unwanted signals

• Adjustable digital amplifier up to 47dB for optimal signal
reception

Technical specifications
• Amplifier up to 47dB
• VHF, UHF and FM channels
• Size 280mm x 138mm x 48mm
• 1.5 meter gold plated coaxial cable included
• Powered via DVB-T receiver or via included AC/DC adapter
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www.ofa.com/antenna

Scan the QR code and find all relevant videos
and more information on this product
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Wide angle  
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 Adjustable gain

       




